

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	3208	6 Version:	1 Name:	3538 Heather Crst
Туре:	Misce	ellaneous	Status:	Approved
File created:	11/6/2	2013	In control	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
On agenda:			Final action	n: 11/21/2013
Enactment date:	:		Enactmen	: #:
Title:	DelRobert, LLC, owner of property located on 3538 Heather Crest, requests a side yard variance for a single-story attached garage addition onto a two-story single family home. Ald. District #11 Schmidt			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. 3538 Heather Crest.pdf, 2. 3538 Heather Crest Staff Report.pdf			
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action Result
11/21/2013	1	ZONING BOARD OF	APPEALS	Approve
Title				

IITIE

DelRobert, LLC, owner of property located on 3538 Heather Crest, requests a side yard variance for a singlestory attached garage addition onto a two-story single family home. Ald. District #11 Schmidt